
fy

13
r, should 
standing, 
ilary, are 
t several 
i we can .

Endowment of Parishes.... 
Bishopric Endowment Fund
Reserved Fund...............
General Account...........

2861.00
521.83
200.00

5663.72
$12885.69

l^Amount at the disposal of the Executive Committee
duringis not a 

1 cost of
k

Balance from 1873..............
Receipts for general account $3530.56

5663.72*
efore the 
se of the 
to make 

e part of

$9194.28
expenditure.Missionaries...............

Printing 36th Report.
Sending "

Attendance at Committee Room,' 1873 &* 1874."
Bill, Stationery, &c., 1873................
New Minute Book...................
Salaries........................ .................................
Deposit Receipts........... !.. . . . .............................

$3963.34
175.00

5.50
10.00dient to 

for the 
can be 

parishes 
ciety as

6.46
8.10

320.00
2000.00

♦

$6488.40
2705.88Balance

men for 
ipe that 

clergy 
:ir time

9194.28 

$2705.88
The Executive Committee begin the year 1875 with
"Yirn “rpr. fo.r.

Probable income during 1875 ....

1600.00

ment of 
v stand 
hat the 
niant to

$1105.88
5000.00

$6105.88
5870.00

Schedule for missionaries in 1875

ipendi- The Executive Committee appeal to the churchmen of^hÜ

m the good work, to enable them
> Clergy now engaged and also to support 

missions.

Diocese to uphold their hands 
to better provide for the cle
the opening of new mi

r
J


