r, should standing. alary, are t several s we can

is not a

efore the se of the to make e part of

for the can be parishes ciety as

men for ope that clergy cir time

ment of w stand hat the ulant to

xpendi-

Endowment of Parishes	2861.00 521.83 200.00
1966 Fritancian K and at the law yrossid derenal \$12	885.69
Amount at the disposal of the Executive Com	mittee durin
Balance from 1873	
EXPENDING FOR EXPENDING FOR EX	9194.28
Missionaries. Printing 36th Report. Sending " Attendance at Committee Room, 1873 & 1874. Bill, Stationery, &c., 1873. New Minute Book. Salaries. Deposit Receipts.  Balance.	175.00 5.50 10.00 6.46 8.10 320.00 2000.00 6488.40 2705.88 9194.28
The Executive Committee begin the year 1875 with  From which must be deducted grants for missionaries of in 1874 but not called for	due 1600.00
Probable income during 1875	\$1105.88 5000.00
Schedule for missionaries in 1875	\$6105.88 5870.00
The Executive Committee appeal to the church Diocese to uphold their hands in the good work, to eto better provide for the clergy now engaged and also the opening of new missions.	\$235.88 men of the